SP-MX4120
Power Amplifier
Features:
- 4×4 Audio Matrix mixer amplifier with 4*60W or 4*120W output.
- Designed for multi-room systems requiring different audio sources.
- 4 independent output zones for multiple room sound system.
- 5 Channel independent output.
- 6 sources matrix distributed to any of the 4 speaker zones.
- 5 Signal input: Mic 1-3 switchable phantom power, 2 RCA and One with priority function.
- Different 4 zone of different music program and different volume output.
- 4 Zone speaker outputs of 100V or 70V, 4-16 Ohms speakers.
- 100V/70V or 4-16 Ohms operation for PA system and hi-fi both sound system.
- Mp3 audio input, support USB/SD/FM/blue-tooth can be matrix switched to any of the 4 zones
independently.
- Internal blue-tooth receiver with mobile use
- Telephone audio input with priority function.
- Monitor function.
Specifications:
Web: www.surpass-audio.com; Email: info@surpass-audio.com Page 1/1
Model No. SP-MX4120
Output Power 4*120W
Power Supply AC 110V-240V 50-60Hz
Frequency Response 80Hz~20KHz
Output 100V or 70V, 4-16 Ohms
Dimension(W*H*D) 485(W)×340(D)×88(H)mm
Weight 22KG
S/N Ratio 75dB